Manufacturing

LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED

TOP TEN SHAREHOLDERS AS AT JUNE 30, 2022

NAMES

EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LIMITED

LASCELLES A. CHIN

NATIONAL INSURANCE FUND

SAGICOR SELECT FUND LIMITED — (“CLASS C’ SHARES)
MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION

MAYBERRY JAMAICAN EQUITIES LIMITED

SIIMLA/C 3119

JOEL IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ

LIUDMILA GONZALEZ DIAZ

HILDA GONZALEZ ROSALEZ

WAYNE M. CHIN

UNITS

2,002,693,780

1,244,428,470

103,794,541

32,816,914

32,663,653

31,777,000

21,652,392

21,621,259

21,000,000

19,867,160

PERCENTAGES

48.45

30.11

2.51

0.79

0.79

0.76

0.52

0.52

0.50

0.48



Hﬁ Manufacturing

LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED

DIRECTORS AND CONNECTED PARTIES SHAREHOLDINGS

AS AT JUNE 30, 2022
NAME OF POSITION
PRIMARY HOLDERS *CONNECTED PARTIES UNITS
LASCELLES CHIN 1,244,428,470
*EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LTD 2,002,693,780
*EILEEN CHIN - DIRECT {16,000,000}
EILEEN CHIN 16,000,000
*LASCELLES CHIN -DIRECT {1,244,428,470}
ROSALEA HAMILTON 110,000
VINCENT ANTHONY CHEN 0.00
JACINTH HALL-TRACEY 0.00
JAMES RAWLE 0.00
COMPTON RODNEY 0.00
NOEL DACOSTA 30,000

PERCENTAGES

30.1102
48.4571
{0.3871}

0.3871
{30.1247}

0.0026

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000



LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED
SENIOR MANAGERS AND CONNECTED PARTIES SHAREHOLDING

AS AT JUNE 30, 2022

Name

Primary Holder Units Percentages
JAMES RAWLE 0.00 0.0000
ROBERT PARKINS 0.00 0.0000
SOPHIA GAYLE 0.00 0.0000
JEAN GRANT 0.00 0.0000
DANIEL STRACHAN 0.00 0.0000
CLEVERICK DOUGHORTY 0.00 0.0000
ERROL GRANT 0.00 0.0000

LISA WATTS 194,100 0.0046



