

## LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED

# TOP TEN SHAREHOLDERS AS AT JUNE 30, 2022

NAMES	UNITS	PERCENTAGES
EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LIMITED	2,002,693,780	48.45
LASCELLES A. CHIN	1,244,428,470	30.11
NATIONAL INSURANCE FUND	103,794,541	2.51
SAGICOR SELECT FUND LIMITED – ('CLASS C' SHARES) MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION	32,816,914	0.79
MAYBERRY JAMAICAN EQUITIES LIMITED	32,663,653	0.79
SJIML A/C 3119	31,777,000	0.76
JOEL IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ	21,652,392	0.52
LIUDMILA GONZALEZ DIAZ	21,621,259	0.52
HILDA GONZALEZ ROSALEZ	21,000,000	0.50
WAYNE M. CHIN	19,867,160	0.48



## LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED

## **DIRECTORS AND CONNECTED PARTIES SHAREHOLDINGS**

#### **AS AT JUNE 30, 2022**

NAME OF PRIMARY HOLDERS	POSITION *CONNECTED PARTIES	UNITS	PERCENTAGES
LASCELLES CHIN	*EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LTD *EILEEN CHIN - DIRECT	1,244,428,470 2,002,693,780 {16,000,000}	30.1102 48.4571 {0.3871}
EILEEN CHIN	*LASCELLES CHIN -DIRECT	16,000,000 {1,244,428,470}	0.3871 {30.1247}
ROSALEA HAMILTON		110,000	0.0026
VINCENT ANTHONY	CHEN	0.00	0.0000
JACINTH HALL-TRACE	EY	0.00	0.0000
JAMES RAWLE		0.00	0.0000
COMPTON RODNEY		0.00	0.0000
NOEL DACOSTA		30,000	0.0000



#### LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED

# SENIOR MANAGERS AND CONNECTED PARTIES SHAREHOLDING AS AT JUNE 30, 2022

Name Primary Holder	Units	Percentages
JAMES RAWLE	0.00	0.0000
ROBERT PARKINS	0.00	0.0000
SOPHIA GAYLE	0.00	0.0000
JEAN GRANT	0.00	0.0000
DANIEL STRACHAN	0.00	0.0000
CLEVERICK DOUGHORTY	0.00	0.0000
ERROL GRANT	0.00	0.0000
LISA WATTS	194,100	0.0046